9:00-9:15
9:15-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:45
11:45-noon
Noon-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:45
1:45-2:15
2:00-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:15

Vicki Smith
Chris Donnelly
Tom Worthley
Scott Williams
BREAK

Chris Maier
Bob Marra
Katherine Dugas

FOREST HEALTH MONITORING WORKSHOP

8 March 2018
9:00 until 4:15

BRING LUNCH (coffee and tea provided)

Jones Auditorium CT Agricultural Experiment Station
123 Huntington St. New Haven, CT 06504

Agenda

Welcome and Housekeeping

UFIA - Is That Like A UFO? Can You Believe Your Eyes?

How Do We Advocate For a Healthy Forest in a Parcelized World?

Putting Science to Work for Society: Links Between Forest and Public Health

Two Alien Beetles Expand Their Distributional Range in CT

Assessing the Frequency of Internal Decay in EIms using Sonic and Electrical Resistance Tomography

Survey Pests for 2018

BROWN BAG LUNCH

Kirby Stafford
Carole Cheah
Donna Ellis

New and Scary Ticks!
How Cold Must it be to Kill Hemlock Woolly Adelgid?
Biological Control of Mile-a-Minute Weed: Weevils to the Rescue!

SEVENTH INNING STRETCH

Yonghao Li
Jeff Ward
Vicki Smith
WRAP UP

What's Causing Oak Decline?
Wandering
Expectations for Gypsy Moth

SAVE THE DATE
Forest Health Monitoring Workshop — 5 March 2019
CT Agricultural Experiment Station 123 Huntington St. New Haven, CT 06504



